
  

19° Trofeo Città di Treviso-Lago "Le Bandie" Data:09/09/2000 
   ***  COMPOSIZIONE GIURIA  *** 

       Giudici di Gara 
     Direttore di gara        Paon Fabio - 
     Giudice capo             Artuso Ettore - Veneto 
     Giudice capo agg.to      Paon Giovanni - Veneto 
     Giudice attrezzature     Paon Giovanni - Veneto 
     Giudice arrivo capo      Cavaleri Ermanno - Veneto 
     Giudice d'arrivo         Pozzebon Dino - Veneto 
     Giudice d'arrivo         Teggi Roberto - Veneto 
     Giudice di percorso      Molin Eleonora - Veneto 
     Giudice di percorso      Chiarello Silvia - Veneto 
     Giudice di percorso      Glorioso Giuliano - 
     Giudice informatore      Bellio Norma - Veneto 
     Giudice premiazioni      Paganini Silvia - Veneto 
     Segretario capo          Bressan Silvano - Veneto 
     Segretario aggiunto      Glorioso Nicola - Veneto 
       Cronometraggio 
     Cronometrista Capo       Traldi Alessandro - F.I.Cr. Treviso 
       Assist. Sanitaria 
     Medico di servizio       Cavaleri Ermanno - 

***  CONCORRENTI ISCRITTI  *** 

     1.ADS BELLE ARTI - ROMA 
      1.Midulla Giulia         Tess.         0 Cat. 1¦  F.      Anno nas.1988 
      3.Cimino Ilaria            "           0  "   1¦  F.       "    "  1987 
      8.De Silva Lorenzo         "           0  "   1¦  M.       "    "  1987 
      9.Lorenzetti Francesco     "           0  "   1¦  M.       "    "  1987 
     27.Mercuri Anna             "           0  "   Jun. F.      "    "  1982 
     30.Bonomo Camilla           "           0  "   Jun. F.      "    "  1981 
     54.Nava Matteo              "           0  "   2¦  M.       "    "  1986 
     2.AS DABLIU SPORT TEAM - ROMA 
     28.Foa Lisa               Tess.         0 Cat. Jun. F.     Anno nas.1982 
     29.Gandolfi Roberta         "           0  "   Jun. F.      "    "  1982 
     34.Nava Marta               "           0  "   Sen. F.      "    "  1979 
     57.Minisola Lorenzo         "           0  "   2¦  M.       "    "  1985 
     68.Nava Andrea              "           0  "   Jun. M.      "    "  1982 
     3.A. S. NATATORIUM - TREVISO 
      7.Galiazzo Stefano       Tess.    690897 Cat. 1¦  M.      Anno nas.1987 
     11.D'acquisto Irene         "           0  "   2¦  F.       "    "  1985 
     12.Gallinaro Ludovica       "      602574  "   2¦  F.       "    "  1985 
     22.Granziera Elena          "      602832  "   3¦  F.       "    "  1983 
     56.Pupulin Filippo          "      690608  "   2¦  M.       "    "  1985 
     65.Lucchetta Andrea         "       19024  "   3¦  M.       "    "  1983 
     66.Cossù Massimiliano       "       19762  "   Jun. M.      "    "  1982 
     67.Mariutto Marco           "       19997  "   Jun. M.      "    "  1982 
     4.AS NEW LINE SPORT - POMEZIA (RM) 
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      2.Galasso Pamela         Tess.         0 Cat. 1¦  F.      Anno nas.1988 
      4.Mancini Alessandro       "           0  "   1¦  M.       "    "  1988 
     13.D'Angelo Roberta         "           0  "   2¦  F.       "    "  1985 
     14.Crognaletti Chiara       "           0  "   2¦  F.       "    "  1985 
     18.Maffeo Ilaria            "           0  "   3¦  F.       "    "  1984 
     19.Proietti Valentina       "           0  "   3¦  F.       "    "  1984 
     51.Loretoni Andrea          "           0  "   2¦  M.       "    " 
     52.Barbieri Valerio         "           0  "   2¦  M.       "    " 
     53.Simonetti Davide         "           0  "   2¦  M.       "    " 
     55.Lorenzoni Dario          "           0  "   2¦  M.       "    "  1986 
     62.Garritani Francesco      "           0  "   3¦  M.       "    "  1984 
     5.CN RECORD TEAM - BOLOGNA 
     15.Tundo Alessia          Tess.         0 Cat. 2¦  F.      Anno nas.1985 
     69.Battista Alex            "           0  "   Jun. M.      "    "  1982 
     6.CNM PINNAVERDE - MILANO 
     77.Serlenga Alessandro    Tess.    337304 Cat. Sen. M.     Anno nas.1977 
     7.C.S. CARABINIERI - NAPOLI 
     78.Panzarini Marco        Tess.     26082 Cat. Sen. M.     Anno nas.1977 
     85.Guarnaschelli Luca       "       26083  "   Sen. M.      "    "  1968 
     86.Grazioli Andrea          "       26086  "   Sen. M.      "    "  1967 
     90.Vandini Paolo            "       26084  "   Sen. M.      "    "  1958 
     8.G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA 
     38.Bugnoli Silvia         Tess.         0 Cat. Sen. F.     Anno nas.1973 
     9.KAMA SUB - CAMAIORE 
     70.Mallegni Simone        Tess.         0 Cat. Jun. M.     Anno nas.1982 
    10.NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM - TREVISO 
      5.Zanatta Mattia         Tess.    690833 Cat. 1¦  M.      Anno nas.1988 
     16.Pesce Silvia             "      410832  "   2¦  F.       "    "  1985 
     87.Paon Fabio               "       18968  "   Sen. M.      "    "  1966 
    11.NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA - VICENZA 
     35.Nalesso Lisa           Tess.    390947 Cat. Sen. F.     Anno nas.1977 
     81.Perini Massimo           "       85406  "   Sen. M.      "    "  1975 
     88.Dal Maso Marzio          "      518906  "   Sen. M.      "    "  1965 
     89.Cappellini Enrico        "      215002  "   Sen. M.      "    "  1965 
     10.RIGOTTI MONICA           "      359078  "   3¦  F.       "    "  1983 
    12.NORD PADANIA VAREDO - MILANO 
     17.Incarbone Emanuela     Tess.         0 Cat. 2¦  F.      Anno nas.1985 
     20.Conte Daniela            "           0  "   3¦  F.       "    "  1984 
     23.Muzzin Alessandra        "           0  "   3¦  F.       "    "  1983 
     36.Di Ceglie Anna           "           0  "   Sen. F.      "    "  1977 
     58.Galli Alessandro         "           0  "   2¦  M.       "    "  1985 
     59.Monti Moreno             "           0  "   2¦  M.       "    "  1985 
     74.Manca Davide             "           0  "   Sen. M.      "    "  1979 
     82.Di Ceglie Andrea         "           0  "   Sen. M.      "    "  1975 
    13.PINNA SUB SAN VITO - S.VITO AL TAGLIAMENTO 
      6.Mucignat Andrea        Tess.    666834 Cat. 1¦  M.      Anno nas.1988 
     24.Mucignat Deborah         "      593548  "   3¦  F.       "    "  1983 
     32.Trevisan Elisa           "      394708  "   Jun. F.      "    "  1981 
     37.Silvestri Francesca      "      393831  "   Sen. F.      "    "  1977 
     60.Trevisan Fabio           "    394709    "   2¦  M.       "    "  1985 
     61.Perin Daniele            "      666941  "   2¦  M.       "    "  1985 
     63.Giaccari Enrico          "      394507  "   3¦  M.       "    "  1984 
     71.Ceolin Luca              "       18328  "   Jun. M.      "    "  1982 
    14.A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO - MESTRE (VE) 
     64.Schilir• Marco         Tess.    568554 Cat. 3¦  M.      Anno nas.1984 
     72.Toselli David            "      568557  "   Jun. M.      "    "  1981 
     75.Molin Maurizio           "      424186  "   Sen. M.      "    "  1979 
     84.Zago Stiven              "      592032  "   Sen. M.      "    "  1974 
    15.POLISPORTIVA TREVIGIANA - TREVISO 
     31.Quaglia Valentina      Tess.    394855 Cat. Jun. F.     Anno nas.1981 
     33.Crosato Laura            "      602427  "   Sen. F.      "    "  1980 
     83.Pozzebon Alberto         "       11569  "   Sen. M.      "    "  1975 
    16.SUB BOLOGNA - BOLOGNA 
     21.Sun Luisa              Tess.         0 Cat. 3¦  F.      Anno nas.1984 
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     25.Cervi Francesca          "           0  "   3¦  F.       "    "  1983 
     26.Tinarelli Ambra          "           0  "   3¦  F.       "    "  1983 
     73.Tassinari Marco          "           0  "   Sen. M.      "    "  1980 
     76.Grillini Leonardo        "           0  "   Sen. M.      "    "  1978 
     79.Giannoni Riccardo        "           0  "   Sen. M.      "    "  1976 
     80.Musolesi Paolo           "           0  "   Sen. M.      "    "  1976 

***  C L A S S I F I C A  *** 

Gara N.  1 19° Trofeo Città di Treviso Mt. 2000          1¦ categ. -  Maschile 
  1   8.De Silva Lorenzo         1987 1¦-M ADS BELLE ARTI-ROMA              26'24
  2   7.Galiazzo Stefano         1987 1¦-M A. S. NATATORIUM-TREVISO         28'47
  3   4.Mancini Alessandro       1988 1¦-M AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   29'30
  4   6.Mucignat Andrea          1988 1¦-M PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL T   30'16
           Assenti 
      5.Zanatta Mattia           1988 1¦-M NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM-TREVIS 
      9.Lorenzetti Francesco     1987 1¦-M ADS BELLE ARTI-ROMA 

Gara N.  1 19° Trofeo Città di Treviso Mt. 2000          1¦ categ. -  Femminile 
  1   2.Galasso Pamela           1988 1¦-F AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   29'26
  2   3.Cimino Ilaria            1987 1¦-F ADS BELLE ARTI-ROMA              29'27
           Assenti 
      1.Midulla Giulia           1988 1¦-F ADS BELLE ARTI-ROMA 

Gara N.  2 19° Trofeo Città di Treviso Mt. 4000         Assoluta - 
  1  74.Manca Davide             1979 SE-M NORD PADANIA VAREDO-MILANO       38'55
  2  90.Vandini Paolo            1958 SE-M C.S. CARABINIERI-NAPOLI          39'28
  3  78.Panzarini Marco          1977 SE-M C.S. CARABINIERI-NAPOLI          40'00
  4  70.Mallegni Simone          1982 JU-M KAMA SUB-CAMAIORE                41'18
  5  85.Guarnaschelli Luca       1968 SE-M C.S. CARABINIERI-NAPOLI          41'21
  6  86.Grazioli Andrea          1967 SE-M C.S. CARABINIERI-NAPOLI          42'45
  7  80.Musolesi Paolo           1976 SE-M SUB BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA              43'08
  8  36.Di Ceglie Anna           1977 SE-F NORD PADANIA VAREDO-MILANO       43'28
  9  69.Battista Alex            1982 JU-M CN RECORD TEAM-BOLOGNA           43'59
 10  57.Minisola Lorenzo         1985 2¦-M AS DABLIU SPORT TEAM-ROMA        44'06
 11  68.Nava Andrea              1982 JU-M AS DABLIU SPORT TEAM-ROMA        44'27
 12  28.Foa Lisa                 1982 JU-F AS DABLIU SPORT TEAM-ROMA        44'29
 13  29.Gandolfi Roberta         1982 JU-F AS DABLIU SPORT TEAM-ROMA        44'57
 14  76.Grillini Leonardo        1978 SE-M SUB BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA              45'08
 15  34.Nava Marta               1979 SE-F AS DABLIU SPORT TEAM-ROMA        45'51
 16  83.Pozzebon Alberto         1975 SE-M POLISPORTIVA TREVIGIANA-TREVIS   46'10
 17  73.Tassinari Marco          1980 SE-M SUB BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA              46'25
 18  38.Bugnoli Silvia           1973 SE-F G.S. BLU ATLANTIS-RAVENNA        47'06
 19  62.Garritani Francesco      1984 3¦-M AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   47'37
 20  16.Pesce Silvia             1985 2¦-F NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM-TREVIS   48'48
 21  13.D'Angelo Roberta         1985 2¦-F AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   49'20
 22  56.Pupulin Filippo          1985 2¦-M A. S. NATATORIUM-TREVISO         49'22
 23  64.Schilirò Marco           1984 3¦-M A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-M   50'20
 24  27.Mercuri Anna             1982 JU-F ADS BELLE ARTI-ROMA              50'49
 25  19.Proietti Valentina       1984 3¦-F AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   50'56
 26  18.Maffeo Ilaria            1984 3¦-F AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   51'19
 27  65.Lucchetta Andrea         1983 3¦-M A. S. NATATORIUM-TREVISO         51'21
 28  66.Cossù Massimiliano       1982 JU-M A. S. NATATORIUM-TREVISO         51'25
 29  87.Paon Fabio               1966 SE-M NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM-TREVIS   53'03
 30  21.Sun Luisa                1984 3¦-F SUB BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA              53'08
 31  75.Molin Maurizio           1979 SE-M A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-M   53'51
 32  35.Nalesso Lisa             1977 SE-F NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA    54'10
 33  25.Cervi Francesca          1983 3¦-F SUB BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA              54'13
 34  12.Gallinaro Ludovica       1985 2¦-F A. S. NATATORIUM-TREVISO         54'20
 35  53.Simonetti Davide              2¦-M AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   54'32
 36  84.Zago Stiven              1974 SE-M A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-M   54'38
 37  79.Giannoni Riccardo        1976 SE-M SUB BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA              55'05
 38  31.Quaglia Valentina        1981 JU-F POLISPORTIVA TREVIGIANA-TREVIS   55'36
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 39  52.Barbieri Valerio              2¦-M AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   55'44
 40  15.Tundo Alessia            1985 2¦-F CN RECORD TEAM-BOLOGNA           56'56
 41  14.Crognaletti Chiara       1985 2¦-F AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   57'54
 42  24.Mucignat Deborah         1983 3¦-F PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL T   58'12
 43  22.Granziera Elena          1983 3¦-F A. S. NATATORIUM-TREVISO         58'14
 44  11.D'acquisto Irene         1985 2¦-F A. S. NATATORIUM-TREVISO         58'24
 45  55.Lorenzoni Dario          1986 2¦-M AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   58'48
 46  33.Crosato Laura            1980 SE-F POLISPORTIVA TREVIGIANA-TREVIS   58'53
 47  51.Loretoni Andrea               2¦-M AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   59'22
 48  26.Tinarelli Ambra          1983 3¦-F SUB BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA            1:00'05
 49  88.Dal Maso Marzio          1965 SE-M NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA  1:00'34
 50  67.Mariutto Marco           1982 JU-M A. S. NATATORIUM-TREVISO       1:01'09
 51  10.Rigotti Monica           1983 3¦-F NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA  1:06'11
 52  71.Ceolin Luca              1982 JU-M PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL T 1:06'15
 53  81.Perini Massimo           1975 SE-M NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA  1:12'22
 54  32.Trevisan Elisa           1981 JU-F PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL T 1:12'24
 55  61.Perin Daniele            1985 2¦-M PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL T 1:14'57
 56  60.Trevisan Fabio           1985 2¦-M PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL T 1:15'00
 57  37.Silvestri Francesca      1977 SE-F PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL T 1:15'43
           Assenti 
     17.Incarbone Emanuela       1985 2¦-F NORD PADANIA VAREDO-MILANO 
     20.Conte Daniela            1984 3¦-F NORD PADANIA VAREDO-MILANO 
     23.Muzzin Alessandra        1983 3¦-F NORD PADANIA VAREDO-MILANO 
     30.Bonomo Camilla           1981 JU-F ADS BELLE ARTI-ROMA 
     54.Nava Matteo              1986 2¦-M ADS BELLE ARTI-ROMA 
     58.Galli Alessandro         1985 2¦-M NORD PADANIA VAREDO-MILANO 
     59.Monti Moreno             1985 2¦-M NORD PADANIA VAREDO-MILANO 
     63.Giaccari Enrico          1984 3¦-M PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL T 
     82.Di Ceglie Andrea         1975 SE-M NORD PADANIA VAREDO-MILANO 
     89.Cappellini Enrico        1965 SE-M NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA 
           Ritirati 
     72.Toselli David            1981 JU-M A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-M 
     77.Serlenga Alessandro      1977 SE-M CNM PINNAVERDE-MILANO 

Gara N.  2 19° Trofeo Città di Treviso Mt. 4000          2¦ categ. -  Maschile 
  1  57.Minisola Lorenzo         1985 2¦-M AS DABLIU SPORT TEAM-ROMA        44'06
  2  56.Pupulin Filippo          1985 2¦-M A. S. NATATORIUM-TREVISO         49'22
  3  53.Simonetti Davide              2¦-M AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   54'32
  4  52.Barbieri Valerio              2¦-M AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   55'44
  5  55.Lorenzoni Dario          1986 2¦-M AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   58'48
  6  51.Loretoni Andrea               2¦-M AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   59'22
  7  61.Perin Daniele            1985 2¦-M PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL T 1:14'57
  8  60.Trevisan Fabio           1985 2¦-M PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL T 1:15'00
           Assenti 
     54.Nava Matteo              1986 2¦-M ADS BELLE ARTI-ROMA 
     58.Galli Alessandro         1985 2¦-M NORD PADANIA VAREDO-MILANO 
     59.Monti Moreno             1985 2¦-M NORD PADANIA VAREDO-MILANO 

Gara N.  2 19° Trofeo Città di Treviso Mt. 4000          2¦ categ. -  Femminile 
  1  16.Pesce Silvia             1985 2¦-F NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM-TREVIS   48'48
  2  13.D'Angelo Roberta         1985 2¦-F AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   49'20
  3  12.Gallinaro Ludovica       1985 2¦-F A. S. NATATORIUM-TREVISO         54'20
  4  15.Tundo Alessia            1985 2¦-F CN RECORD TEAM-BOLOGNA           56'56
  5  14.Crognaletti Chiara       1985 2¦-F AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   57'54
  6  11.D'acquisto Irene         1985 2¦-F A. S. NATATORIUM-TREVISO         58'24
           Assenti 
     17.Incarbone Emanuela       1985 2¦-F NORD PADANIA VAREDO-MILANO 

Gara N.  2 19° Trofeo Città di Treviso Mt. 4000          3¦ categ. -  Maschile 
  1  62.Garritani Francesco      1984 3¦-M AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   47'37
  2  64.Schilirò Marco           1984 3¦-M A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-M   50'20
  3  65.Lucchetta Andrea         1983 3¦-M A. S. NATATORIUM-TREVISO         51'21
           Assenti 
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     63.Giaccari Enrico          1984 3¦-M PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL T

Gara N.  2 19° Trofeo Città di Treviso Mt. 4000          3¦ categ. -  Femminile 
  1  19.Proietti Valentina       1984 3¦-F AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   50'56
  2  18.Maffeo Ilaria            1984 3¦-F AS NEW LINE SPORT-POMEZIA (RM)   51'19
  3  21.Sun Luisa                1984 3¦-F SUB BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA              53'08
  4  25.Cervi Francesca          1983 3¦-F SUB BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA              54'13
  5  24.Mucignat Deborah         1983 3¦-F PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL T   58'12
  6  22.Granziera Elena          1983 3¦-F A. S. NATATORIUM-TREVISO         58'14
  7  26.Tinarelli Ambra          1983 3¦-F SUB BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA            1:00'05
  8  10.Rigotti Monica           1983 3¦-F NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA  1:06'11
           Assenti 
     20.Conte Daniela            1984 3¦-F NORD PADANIA VAREDO-MILANO 
     23.Muzzin Alessandra        1983 3¦-F NORD PADANIA VAREDO-MILANO 

Gara N.  2 19° Trofeo Città di Treviso Mt. 4000          Juniores -  Maschile 
  1  70.Mallegni Simone          1982 JU-M KAMA SUB-CAMAIORE                41'18
  2  69.Battista Alex            1982 JU-M CN RECORD TEAM-BOLOGNA           43'59
  3  68.Nava Andrea              1982 JU-M AS DABLIU SPORT TEAM-ROMA        44'27
  4  66.Coss— Massimiliano       1982 JU-M A. S. NATATORIUM-TREVISO         51'25
  5  67.Mariutto Marco           1982 JU-M A. S. NATATORIUM-TREVISO       1:01'09
  6  71.Ceolin Luca              1982 JU-M PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL T 1:06'15
           Ritirati 
     72.Toselli David            1981 JU-M A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-M 

Gara N.  2 19° Trofeo Città di Treviso Mt. 4000          Juniores -  Femminile 
  1  28.Foa Lisa                 1982 JU-F AS DABLIU SPORT TEAM-ROMA        44'29
  2  29.Gandolfi Roberta         1982 JU-F AS DABLIU SPORT TEAM-ROMA        44'57
  3  27.Mercuri Anna             1982 JU-F ADS BELLE ARTI-ROMA              50'49
  4  31.Quaglia Valentina        1981 JU-F POLISPORTIVA TREVIGIANA-TREVIS   55'36
  5  32.Trevisan Elisa           1981 JU-F PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL T 1:12'24
           Assenti 
     30.Bonomo Camilla           1981 JU-F ADS BELLE ARTI-ROMA 

Gara N.  2 19° Trofeo Città di Treviso Mt. 4000          Seniores -  Maschile 
  1  74.Manca Davide             1979 SE-M NORD PADANIA VAREDO-MILANO       38'55
  2  90.Vandini Paolo            1958 SE-M C.S. CARABINIERI-NAPOLI          39'28
  3  78.Panzarini Marco          1977 SE-M C.S. CARABINIERI-NAPOLI          40'00
  4  85.Guarnaschelli Luca       1968 SE-M C.S. CARABINIERI-NAPOLI          41'21
  5  86.Grazioli Andrea          1967 SE-M C.S. CARABINIERI-NAPOLI          42'45
  6  80.Musolesi Paolo           1976 SE-M SUB BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA              43'08
  7  76.Grillini Leonardo        1978 SE-M SUB BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA              45'08
  8  83.Pozzebon Alberto         1975 SE-M POLISPORTIVA TREVIGIANA-TREVIS   46'10
  9  73.Tassinari Marco          1980 SE-M SUB BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA              46'25
 10  87.Paon Fabio               1966 SE-M NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM-TREVIS   53'03
 11  75.Molin Maurizio           1979 SE-M A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-M   53'51
 12  84.Zago Stiven              1974 SE-M A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO-M   54'38
 13  79.Giannoni Riccardo        1976 SE-M SUB BOLOGNA-BOLOGNA              55'05
 14  88.Dal Maso Marzio          1965 SE-M NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA  1:00'34
 15  81.Perini Massimo           1975 SE-M NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA  1:12'22
           Assenti 
     82.Di Ceglie Andrea         1975 SE-M NORD PADANIA VAREDO-MILANO 
     89.Cappellini Enrico        1965 SE-M NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA 
           Ritirati 
     77.Serlenga Alessandro      1977 SE-M CNM PINNAVERDE-MILANO 

Gara N.  2 19° Trofeo Città di Treviso Mt. 4000          Seniores -  Femminile 
  1  36.Di Ceglie Anna           1977 SE-F NORD PADANIA VAREDO-MILANO       43'28
  2  34.Nava Marta               1979 SE-F AS DABLIU SPORT TEAM-ROMA        45'51
  3  38.Bugnoli Silvia           1973 SE-F G.S. BLU ATLANTIS-RAVENNA        47'06
  4  35.Nalesso Lisa             1977 SE-F NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA-VICENZA    54'10
  5  33.Crosato Laura            1980 SE-F POLISPORTIVA TREVIGIANA-TREVIS   58'53
  6  37.Silvestri Francesca      1977 SE-F PINNA SUB SAN VITO-S.VITO AL T 1:15'43
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***  CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'  *** 

 1¦  AS NEW LINE SPORT - POMEZIA (RM)                  P.ti:   88 
          Cat. 1¦/M 1¦/F 2¦/M 2¦/F 3¦/M 3¦/F JU/M JU/F SE/M SE/F 
        P. ind. 87  100  247  171  100  193    0    0    0    0 
        P. soc. 11   16   16   16   16   13    0    0    0    0 
 2¦  A. S. NATATORIUM - TREVISO                        P.ti:   71 
          Cat. 1¦/M 1¦/F 2¦/M 2¦/F 3¦/M 3¦/F JU/M JU/F SE/M SE/F 
        P. ind. 93    0   93  162   87   75  160    0    0    0 
        P. soc. 13    0    9   13   11    9   16    0    0    0 
 3¦  PINNA SUB SAN VITO - S.VITO AL TAGLIAMENTO        P.ti:   57 
          Cat. 1¦/M 1¦/F 2¦/M 2¦/F 3¦/M 3¦/F JU/M JU/F SE/M SE/F 
        P. ind. 82    0  141    0    0   78   75   78    0   75 
        P. soc.  9    0   13    0    0   11    8    9    0    7 
 4¦  AS DABLIU SPORT TEAM - ROMA                       P.ti:   49 
          Cat. 1¦/M 1¦/F 2¦/M 2¦/F 3¦/M 3¦/F JU/M JU/F SE/M SE/F 
        P. ind.  0    0  100    0    0    0   87  193    0   93 
        P. soc.  0    0   11    0    0    0    9   16    0   13 
 5¦  ADS BELLE ARTI - ROMA                             P.ti:   42 
          Cat. 1¦/M 1¦/F 2¦/M 2¦/F 3¦/M 3¦/F JU/M JU/F SE/M SE/F 
        P. ind.100   93    0    0    0    0    0   87    0    0 
        P. soc. 16   13    0    0    0    0    0   13    0    0 
 6¦  SUB BOLOGNA - BOLOGNA                             P.ti:   29 
          Cat. 1¦/M 1¦/F 2¦/M 2¦/F 3¦/M 3¦/F JU/M JU/F SE/M SE/F 
        P. ind.  0    0    0    0    0  241    0    0  213    0 
        P. soc.  0    0    0    0    0   16    0    0   13    0 
 7¦  POLISPORTIVA TREVIGIANA - TREVISO                 P.ti:   26 
          Cat. 1¦/M 1¦/F 2¦/M 2¦/F 3¦/M 3¦/F JU/M JU/F SE/M SE/F 
        P. ind.  0    0    0    0    0    0    0   82   69   78 
        P. soc.  0    0    0    0    0    0    0   11    7    8 
 7¦  NUOTO PINNATO VICENZA - VICENZA                   P.ti:   26 
          Cat. 1¦/M 1¦/F 2¦/M 2¦/F 3¦/M 3¦/F JU/M JU/F SE/M SE/F 
        P. ind.  0    0    0    0    0   69    0    0   99   82 
        P. soc.  0    0    0    0    0    8    0    0    8    9 
 9¦  A. S. POLISPORTIVA TERRAGLIO - MESTRE (VE)        P.ti:   24 
          Cat. 1¦/M 1¦/F 2¦/M 2¦/F 3¦/M 3¦/F JU/M JU/F SE/M SE/F 
        P. ind.  0    0    0    0   93    0    0    0  117    0 
        P. soc.  0    0    0    0   13    0    0    0   11    0 
 9¦  NORD PADANIA VAREDO - MILANO                      P.ti:   24 
          Cat. 1¦/M 1¦/F 2¦/M 2¦/F 3¦/M 3¦/F JU/M JU/F SE/M SE/F 
        P. ind.  0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0  100  100 
        P. soc.  0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    9   16 
11¦  CN RECORD TEAM - BOLOGNA                          P.ti:   20 
          Cat. 1¦/M 1¦/F 2¦/M 2¦/F 3¦/M 3¦/F JU/M JU/F SE/M SE/F 
        P. ind.  0    0    0   82    0    0   93    0    0    0 
        P. soc.  0    0    0    9    0    0   11    0    0    0 
12¦  NUOTO PINNATO TARVISIUM - TREVISO                 P.ti:   17 
          Cat. 1¦/M 1¦/F 2¦/M 2¦/F 3¦/M 3¦/F JU/M JU/F SE/M SE/F 
        P. ind.  0    0    0  100    0    0    0    0   63    0 
        P. soc.  0    0    0   11    0    0    0    0    6    0 
13¦  C.S. CARABINIERI - NAPOLI                         P.ti:   16 
          Cat. 1¦/M 1¦/F 2¦/M 2¦/F 3¦/M 3¦/F JU/M JU/F SE/M SE/F 
        P. ind.  0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0  262    0 
        P. soc.  0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0   16    0 
14¦  KAMA SUB - CAMAIORE                               P.ti:   13 
          Cat. 1¦/M 1¦/F 2¦/M 2¦/F 3¦/M 3¦/F JU/M JU/F SE/M SE/F 
        P. ind.  0    0    0    0    0    0  100    0    0    0 
        P. soc.  0    0    0    0    0    0   13    0    0    0 
15¦  G.S. BLU ATLANTIS - RAVENNA                       P.ti:   11 
          Cat. 1¦/M 1¦/F 2¦/M 2¦/F 3¦/M 3¦/F JU/M JU/F SE/M SE/F 
        P. ind.  0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0   87 
        P. soc.  0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0   11 
16¦  CNM PINNAVERDE - MILANO                           P.ti:    0 
          Cat. 1¦/M 1¦/F 2¦/M 2¦/F 3¦/M 3¦/F JU/M JU/F SE/M SE/F 
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        P. ind.  0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0 
        P. soc.  0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0    0 
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